Pre-Engineered
Torque-Arm II Screw Conveyor Drives
Why Choose System-1?
• Optimized product selection
• Pre-assembled packages
• Project coordination
• Reduces the total cost of ownership

Product Class HP Output RPM Drive Shaft Dia.
SYSTEM1 Screw Conveyor 2 25 50 1-1/2”
Part Number Nomenclature
www.baldor.com 3
1HP Drive Shaft Dia.
RPM* REDUCER List Price Disc Sym WT 1-1/2” 2” 2-7/16” 3” 3-7/16”
25 TA0107L31  $3,804 SY20 212 S1SC2001025-108 S1SC2001025-200 S1SC2001025-207 S1SC2001025-300
30 TA0107L31  $3,804 SY20 210 S1SC2001030-108 S1SC2001030-200 S1SC2001030-207 S1SC2001030-300
35 TA0107L31  $3,804 SY20 208 S1SC2001035-108 S1SC2001035-200 S1SC2001035-207 S1SC2001035-300
40 TA0107L31  $3,804 SY20 207 S1SC2001040-108 S1SC2001040-200 S1SC2001040-207 S1SC2001040-300
45 TA0107L31  $3,804 SY20 207 S1SC2001045-108 S1SC2001045-200 S1SC2001045-207 S1SC2001045-300
50 TA0107L31  $3,804 SY20 207 S1SC2001050-108 S1SC2001050-200 S1SC2001050-207 S1SC2001050-300
55 TA0107L25  $3,804 SY20 213 S1SC2001055-108 S1SC2001055-200 S1SC2001055-207 S1SC2001055-300
60 TA0107L25  $3,804 SY20 213 S1SC2001060-108 S1SC2001060-200 S1SC2001060-207 S1SC2001060-300
65 TA0107L25  $3,804 SY20 213 S1SC2001065-108 S1SC2001065-200 S1SC2001065-207 S1SC2001065-300
70 TA0107L25  $3,804 SY20 213 S1SC2001070-108 S1SC2001070-200 S1SC2001070-207 S1SC2001070-300
75 TA0107L15  $3,804 SY20 215 S1SC2001075-108 S1SC2001075-200 S1SC2001075-207 S1SC2001075-300
80 TA0107L15  $3,804 SY20 215 S1SC2001080-108 S1SC2001080-200 S1SC2001080-207 S1SC2001080-300
85 TA0107L15  $3,804 SY20 214 S1SC2001085-108 S1SC2001085-200 S1SC2001085-207 S1SC2001085-300
90 TA0107L15  $3,804 SY20 214 S1SC2001090-108 S1SC2001090-200 S1SC2001090-207 S1SC2001090-300
95 TA0107L15  $3,804 SY20 214 S1SC2001095-108 S1SC2001095-200 S1SC2001095-207 S1SC2001095-300
100 TA0107L15  $3,804 SY20 214 S1SC2001100-108 S1SC2001100-200 S1SC2001100-207 S1SC2001100-300
105 TA0107L15  $3,804 SY20 214 S1SC2001105-108 S1SC2001105-200 S1SC2001105-207 S1SC2001105-300
110 TA0107L15  $3,804 SY20 214 S1SC2001110-108 S1SC2001110-200 S1SC2001110-207 S1SC2001110-300
115 TA0107L15  $3,804 SY20 213 S1SC2001115-108 S1SC2001115-200 S1SC2001115-207 S1SC2001115-300
120 TA0107L15  $3,804 SY20 213 S1SC2001120-108 S1SC2001120-200 S1SC2001120-207 S1SC2001120-300
125 TA0107L09  $3,804 SY20 216 S1SC2001125-108 S1SC2001125-200 S1SC2001125-207 S1SC2001125-300
2 HP Drive Shaft Dia.
RPM* REDUCER List Price Disc Sym WT 1-1/2” 2” 2-7/16” 3” 3-7/16”
25 TA1107H31  $4,508 SY20 243 S1SC2002025-108 S1SC2002025-200 S1SC2002025-207 S1SC2002025-300
30 TA1107H31  $4,508 SY20 241 S1SC2002030-108 S1SC2002030-200 S1SC2002030-207 S1SC2002030-300
35 TA1107H31  $4,508 SY20 240 S1SC2002035-108 S1SC2002035-200 S1SC2002035-207 S1SC2002035-300
40 TA1107H31  $4,508 SY20 241 S1SC2002040-108 S1SC2002040-200 S1SC2002040-207 S1SC2002040-300
45 TA1107H31  $4,508 SY20 238 S1SC2002045-108 S1SC2002045-200 S1SC2002045-207 S1SC2002045-300
50 TA0107L31  $3,880 SY20 203 S1SC2002050-108 S1SC2002050-200 S1SC2002050-207 S1SC2002050-300
55 TA0107L25  $3,880 SY20 210 S1SC2002055-108 S1SC2002055-200 S1SC2002055-207 S1SC2002055-300
60 TA0107L25  $3,880 SY20 211 S1SC2002060-108 S1SC2002060-200 S1SC2002060-207 S1SC2002060-300